$230,000

6800 CYPRESS RD # 513, PLANTATION FL
33317

Step into this stunning 2BD/2BTH condo, fully remodeled in 2022 &
2024! Featuring impact windows, sleek new stove, microwave,

fridge, washer, dryer, electric water heater, and A/C, plus stylish _
Polynesian Gardens

new window treatments. Enjoy fully remodeled resort-style master Condominiums
bath. Building amenities include: pool, hot tub, BBQ area, and Yy
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Property Features

Date added: Added 8 months ago
Type: Condo

Bedrooms: 2 beds

Area: 834 sq ft

Subdivision Name: ROYAL PALM AT
PLANTATION

Original List Price: 230000
DOM: 5
Lot Size: 0 sq ft

MLS ID: A11776795

Building Details

Building Area Total: 834 sq ft

Category: For Sale
Status: Active
Bathrooms: 2 baths
Year built: 1981

Association: Yes

County: Broward County
Bathrooms Full: 2

Pets Allowed: Restrictions Or Possible
Restrictions

Association Fee: $912

StoriesTotal: 5

Year Built Details: Newly Updated/Renovated Parking Features: 1 Space, Additional Spaces

Security Features: No Security

Building Name: $0

Entry Level: 5

Amenities & Features
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Available, Guest
View: Garden View, Other View

Construction Materials: Concrete Block
Construction




Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric Cooling Yes/ No: Yes
Water Heater, Microwave, Electric Range,
Refrigerator

Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air Exterior Features: Barbeque, Screened
Balcony

View Yes / No: Yes Architectural Style: High Rise

Door Features: High Impact Doors Interior Features: Other

Heating: Central Flooring: Tile

Miscellaneous

Structure Type: Condo 5+ Stories, Condo Other Equipment: Elevator

Property Condition: Updated/Remodeled Association Amenities: Barbecue, Storage,
Pool, Spa/Hot Tub, Trash Chute

Listing Courtesy of: United Realty Group Inc

Rooms

Room Bedroom Features: Entry Level, Primary Bath Shower
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